
Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 10 4 8 4 6 3 3 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 6 4 12 4 5 4 11 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 4 10 2 6 4 6 1 2 4 3 1 3 0 0 4 9 4 5 3 9 4 4 4 2 3 7 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 2 6 0 0 4 9 1 1 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 1 3 4 9 1 3 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strippoli Luigi (01/939) 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 46 108 2,35

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 45 91 2,02

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 38 66 1,74

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 24 45 1,88

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 16 25 1,56

Boselli Omar 01/1783 12 10 0,83

Strippoli Luigi 01/939 4 7 1,75

Lodi Sara 01/1782 2 2 1,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 5 2 0,40

Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 9 2 1 0 0 3 1 4 7 3 0 0 0 4 8

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 3 3 5 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 3 6 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 7 1 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 3 4 3 1 0 4 3 4 11

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 3 3 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 6 3 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 2 4 6

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 5 0 0

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 40 53 1,32

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 37 49 1,32

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 32 46 1,44

Lain Ivan 01/1612 30 40 1,33

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 30 36 1,20

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 15 17 1,13

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 8 7 0,88

7 Ombre E Na Acqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 4 5 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 2 2 3 4 9 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 5

Trento Leonardo (01/2128) 4 1 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3

Zangoni Gabriele (01/2173) 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0

Kolach Tetyana (01/2124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 40 52 1,30

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 40 46 1,15

Trento Leonardo 01/2128 26 33 1,27

Xia Liwei 01/1656 22 27 1,23

Zangoni Gabriele 01/2173 26 27 1,04

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 26 14 0,54

Kolach Tetyana 01/2124 12 6 0,50



Capriccio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panaite Cristian (01/2322) 2 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 9

Borzomì Thomas (01/2315) 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Molin Davide (01/2320) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Zacchello Enrico (01/2314) 4 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 7

Duroski Eriljon (01/2323) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6

Donà Damiano (01/2321) 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5

Bottacin Marco (01/2318) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellizon Nicola (01/029) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3

Garbin Stefano (01/2319) 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Glinici Cristian (01/2316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Olivetti Gabriele (01/2317) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panaite Cristian 01/2322 34 42 1,24

Borzomì Thomas 01/2315 18 29 1,61

Molin Davide 01/2320 18 25 1,39

Zacchello Enrico 01/2314 26 24 0,92

Duroski Eriljon 01/2323 14 20 1,43

Donà Damiano 01/2321 18 20 1,11

Bottacin Marco 01/2318 12 18 1,50

Pellizon Nicola 01/029 14 18 1,29

Garbin Stefano 01/2319 16 14 0,88

Glinici Cristian 01/2316 6 12 2,00

Olivetti Gabriele 01/2317 16 12 0,75

Black Bear

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Deidda David (01/1420) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 9 3 4 3 8 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 7

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 2 6 4 7 0 0 3 3 4 10 4 9 2 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 3 8 2 5 4 10 4 6

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 3 2 1 2 4 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 6 3 5 4 6

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 2 5 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 5 2 2 2 4

Casellato Marco (01/1469) 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 3

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 2 0 0

Rismeni Diego (01/2324) 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deidda David 01/1420 46 109 2,37

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 38 74 1,95

Greggio Michele 01/2190 34 53 1,56

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 23 37 1,61

Casellato Marco 01/1469 21 26 1,24

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 14 16 1,14

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 10 11 1,10

Rismeni Diego 01/2324 6 3 0,50

Tira3Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 2 5 3 8 4 9 3 4 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 6 2 5

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 0 0 2 6 4 11 3 8 4 9 2 5 3 8 0 0 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 0 0 4 10 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 5 3 7 0 0 3 9 4 7 4 10 4 6 3 7 1 2

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 2 2 3 2 3

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 6

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 2 6 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 2 0 3 3

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 1 3 2 2

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Pagin Federica (01/2142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 37 80 2,16

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 32 78 2,44

Bacco Erik 01/2135 36 76 2,11

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 24 42 1,75

Bacco Eros 01/2138 21 34 1,62

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 17 25 1,47

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 12 23 1,92

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 7 7 1,00

Pagin Federica 01/2142 4 4 1,00

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 2 3 1,50



I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 2 0 3 6 3 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 10 3 5 3 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 9 3 6 3 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 3 6 3 8 4 2 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 4

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 4 8 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 3

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 1 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1

Fortin  Alessandro (01/2065) 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 37 60 1,62

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 36 57 1,58

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 37 50 1,35

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 22 33 1,50

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 17 26 1,53

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 14 22 1,57

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 14 11 0,79

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 10 7 0,70

Fortin  Alessandro 01/2065 5 6 1,20


